
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 8 8 10 948886 8976Harley D EE 98570 AA SHR

2 Targets: 8 7 8 9 917868 41088Batchelor P EE 108791 AA WAR

3 Targets: 5 7 8 10 898778 7967Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

3 Targets: 6 7 7 10 897787 7986Sherratt KI EE 104871 AA STA

3 Targets: 8 8 7 10 898656 6988Simmons TA EE 94815 AA STA

6 Targets: 6 8 6 10 878584 71087B HUSTHWAITE 46496 AA

6 Targets: 8 8 8 10 877576 6868James A EE 71621 AA STA

6 Targets: 4 8 7 10 878678 61058Whitehurst F EE 127107 AA CHE

9 Targets: 4 7 7 10 866588 8977Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

Yes9 Targets: 6 7 8 10 867567 7968Stubbs I EE 123741 AA CHE

11 Targets: 7 6 8 10 856685 61067Wienandts HW EE 127988 AA ROW

12 Targets: 8 8 7 9 847557 6976Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA STA

13 Targets: 4 7 8 10 836687 6885Bowling J EE 122428 AA LAN

Yes13 Targets: 8 6 7 10 836477 8587Hatton TD EE 118469 AA STA

13 Targets: 7 6 7 9 835777 6976Holden J EE 110827 AA H/W

16 Targets: 4 7 4 10 828685 71076Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

17 Targets: 3 6 6 10 816588 8975Carlyle J EE 122888 AA SCO

Yes18 Targets: 6 8 4 10 786368 5886Price A EE 122827 AA STA

18 Targets: 7 8 5 7 787686 41046Upton S EE 122694 AA STA
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20 Targets: 5 7 6 9 768666 5774Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

Yes21 Targets: 6 7 4 10 747575 7826Fisher M EE 127612 AA DER

Yes22 Targets: 3 7 7 10 717386 3773Orpin V EE 84700 AA STA

Yes23 Targets: 0Holland M EE 132228 AA CHE

23 Targets: 0Pope A EE 108278 AA WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 7 8 10 898787 7868Rowbottom P EE 112264 A STA

2 Targets: 8 8 6 10 888578 51067Machin J EE 131998 A SHR

Yes3 Targets: 7 7 7 10 878646 71087Pavitt J EE 128476 A LIN

4 Targets: 7 7 8 10 868488 2987Wincott D EE 105986 A SHR

Yes5 Targets: 7 8 8 10 848385 51066Hunt C EE 117355 A DER

5 Targets: 5 8 8 10 846647 8877Meredith N EE 49975 A SHR

7 Targets: 5 7 7 10 838785 3977Edwards C EE 70557 A STA

7 Targets: 5 7 7 8 836786 61076West S EE 137072 A OXO

Yes9 Targets: 8 6 6 10 826663 61087Burgess S EE 119150 A SHR

9 Targets: 6 8 6 10 828486 3977Edwards SA EE 84315 A STA

9 Targets: 6 8 5 9 826678 5868Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

Yes9 Targets: 5 6 7 9 827675 41088Ogden S EE 122340 A DER

13 Targets: 6 7 5 10 818875 4777Cooke GM EE 90969 A YOR

13 Targets: 5 8 7 9 817857 41065Hope A EE 66205 A DER

13 Targets: 7 8 6 9 816557 5977Leonard SJ EE 128196 A OXO

13 Targets: 7 8 8 10 817756 2984Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

13 Targets: 5 7 8 7 818465 8977Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

13 Targets: 7 6 7 8 817755 6986Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

Yes13 Targets: 5 6 6 10 816577 51068Winter DJ EE 93955 A STA
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13 Targets: 6 5 8 10 817588 5766Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

21 Targets: 6 7 8 8 806586 6767Carriere A EE 134610 A STA

Yes21 Targets: 6 6 6 10 808467 4986Cashmore MD EE 127574 A SHR

21 Targets: 6 7 6 10 807767 5775Cooke R EE 36793 A DER

Yes21 Targets: 4 8 7 10 807487 3976Farmer G EE 101350 A DER

Yes21 Targets: 7 7 7 10 808367 4588Grant I EE 124277 A STA

21 Targets: 6 8 8 10 807375 6875Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A STA

Yes21 Targets: 6 8 6 10 808566 41047Rolfe RW EE 85787 A CHE

Yes21 Targets: 4 7 8 10 807486 6857Shreeve JA EE 3975 A CHE

29 Targets: 8 7 7 10 794368 5885Brenton RJ EE 135776 A WAR

29 Targets: 6 7 8 10 795566 5867Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

29 Targets: 5 6 7 8 798478 4868Mann J EE 110065 A CHE

29 Targets: 6 4 8 9 795568 7876Salt A EE 116236 A STA

33 Targets: 7 8 8 10 785486 4774Fitkin P EE 84633 A CHE

33 Targets: 5 7 8 10 787585 61034Wright AP EE 102815 A STA

35 Targets: 8 6 6 9 776665 51055Grigg M EE 130082 A WAR

35 Targets: 6 6 5 9 778766 2976Kaminski J EE 121665 A WAR

35 Targets: 6 8 8 10 776487 4475Sims JT EE 9465 A DER

Yes38 Targets: 5 6 7 9 767476 4858Porter DC EE 139837 A* LAN
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Yes39 Targets: 7 7 7 9 754388 3667Hough S EE 113044 A CHE

39 Targets: 5 6 6 10 755575 4967Potts R EE 130160 A STA

41 Targets: 5 6 7 10 746666 5764Cox I EE 133471 A STA

Yes41 Targets: 4 8 8 9 747386 6753Grey KE WW 2813 A WDB

41 Targets: 8 5 1 9 745488 7874Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

Yes44 Targets: 4 8 5 9 735577 5873Bate P EE 85393 A DER

44 Targets: 6 7 4 9 737277 5775Gizzi HF WW 2335 A WDB

Yes44 Targets: 6 6 7 10 737446 5855Groves R EE 128228 A STA

47 Targets: 6 7 8 10 725473 3577O'Reilly S EE 119726 A WAR

48 Targets: 4 7 6 8 715525 71057Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A CHE

Yes48 Targets: 6 6 6 8 714486 4874Snelson CT EE 116106 A STA

50 Targets: 5 6 6 10 705474 5864Griffith G EE 125147 A CHE

Yes50 Targets: 0 6 7 10 704676 2976Walvin AJ EE 116167 A NOT

52 Targets: 2 6 6 9 696574 6963Ellis P EE 67682 A CHE

Yes52 Targets: 6 7 3 9 695437 4867Smith GD EE 61312 A DER

52 Targets: 3 7 6 7 697465 5847Walmsley M EE 128767 A STA

Yes55 Targets: 2 4 8 10 687545 2984Dentith J EE 106556 A CHE

55 Targets: 3 6 8 9 685463 6774Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

Yes57 Targets: 3 8 8 10 672327 2967Winser B EE 137161 A KEN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes58 Targets: 3 6 8 9 667336 7545Everitt AJ EE 69388 A STA

Yes59 Targets: 2 7 7 8 644253 4985Botley A EE 137286 A LIN

60 Targets: 3 7 7 10 635447 3544Carden C EE 131890 A STA

61 Targets: 5 5 2 6 567223 11076Hunt R EE 104094 A DER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 8 6 10 837666 7976Bower MP EE 139148 B SHR

1 Targets: 5 8 8 10 835575 7788Bridger PG EE 27558 B SHR

Yes3 Targets: 8 6 8 9 826575 5887Finn M EE 94270 B STA

Yes4 Targets: 5 8 7 10 816785 6784Birchall R EE 87208 B CHE

Yes4 Targets: 6 7 6 10 816577 6687C FODEN 2424 B

4 Targets: 7 7 6 9 818466 41086Dickinson K EE 136200 B YOR

7 Targets: 7 7 7 9 806677 5955Ferguson R EE 106176 B CHE

8 Targets: 5 6 8 9 787368 31067Farmer G EE 135574 B LAN

Yes8 Targets: 5 7 6 9 787666 31085Hastilow N EE 138153 B STA

Yes8 Targets: 6 6 5 9 788575 5886Wilson P EE 138911 B LAN

Yes11 Targets: 5 6 8 10 775587 5864Cantrill P EE 115519 B STA

Yes11 Targets: 8 5 8 9 778442 5987Jones JC EE 94671 B STA

11 Targets: 8 7 6 10 775647 3948Roberts DWR EE 138848 B WAL

11 Targets: 4 7 8 10 777488 21063Sarjant J EE 134810 B SHR

15 Targets: 6 7 5 10 765377 6848Lowe T EE 134636 B CHE

Yes15 Targets: 8 6 6 9 766755 2976Would R EE 121162 B CHE

Yes17 Targets: 4 7 6 8 756577 31057E THOMAS 15 B

17 Targets: 5 5 8 10 754486 31066Whitehouse B EE 137532 B STA

19 Targets: 5 8 7 9 748457 4467Dooley S EE 136469 B STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes19 Targets: 5 7 6 10 743685 5775Greener S EE 125152 B DER

Yes19 Targets: 5 8 8 10 742387 4766Smallman JD EE 85194 B STA

22 Targets: 4 8 7 9 736564 4947Collinson G EE 139015 B LAN

22 Targets: 6 5 5 9 736667 1877Dale S EE 90855 B LEI

22 Targets: 3 6 5 10 735673 6985Hawthorne PW EE 91174 B STA

Yes22 Targets: 5 8 7 10 735366 6755Helliwell G EE 125587 B YOR

26 Targets: 4 6 7 9 727567 3756B E HARRIS EE 141446 B

Yes26 Targets: 4 8 7 10 728446 4674Parry-Sargent R EE 129458 B LIN

26 Targets: 5 7 7 7 725666 5675Wilson W EE 91429 B WAR

Yes26 Targets: 3 8 8 10 727355 51044Wood DW EE 87833 B STA

26 Targets: 3 6 8 10 726467 4576Wood K EE 73032 B DER

31 Targets: 6 6 6 10 715536 7665Fower S EE 111266 B STA

Yes31 Targets: 4 6 3 8 718447 4986Fox SN EE 140416 B CHE

31 Targets: 3 4 5 9 718346 51068Haley M EE 122716 B CHE

31 Targets: 5 6 6 10 714088 5685O'Neill P EE 131500 B SHR

31 Targets: 6 6 6 9 716475 5674Ward D EE 121364 B SHR

31 Targets: 5 5 7 10 717466 2964Yarworth MJ EE 106390 B STA

37 Targets: 8 5 7 9 706465 5555Cobb R EE 3052 B WAR

Yes37 Targets: 6 5 7 8 707458 2684Grimshaw RS EE 131771 B STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes37 Targets: 2 6 6 10 707556 5765Hoban R EE 80675 B CHE

Yes37 Targets: 3 7 6 10 706356 5874Mccue M EE 96618 B* STA

Yes37 Targets: 2 7 4 9 707475 5857Oakes K EE 67938 B STA

37 Targets: 3 8 5 10 706377 3576Shaw VN EE 19324 B CHE

Yes37 Targets: 3 8 7 7 708367 3945Trow SRW EE 85905 B SHR

44 Targets: 4 6 3 10 696555 41074Bavington A EE 120890 B LEI

Yes44 Targets: 6 6 6 9 696535 2966Burton J EE 119151 B SHR

44 Targets: 4 8 8 10 695644 3764Newbutt P EE 124469 B NOT

Yes44 Targets: 5 4 7 9 696454 5767Tilsley J EE 115327 B STA

48 Targets: 6 8 5 6 684447 3786Gray KL EE 50845 B BUC

49 Targets: 5 6 4 9 674455 31066Dale ME EE 119357 B CHE

49 Targets: 8 8 6 10 676456 2264Hill JO EE 9473 B CHE

51 Targets: 5 5 2 10 666555 4865Nicholls A EE 131157 B NOT

Yes51 Targets: 3 6 6 8 665457 4855Sutton D EE 138882 B CHE

53 Targets: 4 3 8 8 656566 3853Poyser A EE 137287 B HAM

54 Targets: 5 4 5 10 646454 4764Hannaford M EE 137970 B WIL

54 Targets: 6 5 5 7 647376 21042Koh Tom EE 136852 B LIN

Yes56 Targets: 5 4 7 10 634454 5672Buckless M EE 128002 B STA

57 Targets: 4 4 5 4 607456 3774Lowe GJ EE 38963 B CHE
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58 Targets: 4 4 6 10 595246 2853Baker S EE 134006 B STA

59 Targets: 3 4 6 8 554325 1784Pattison M EE 133097 B CHE

Yes60 Targets: 0Lloyd B WW 2581 B WDB
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 6 10 807457 5975Taylor D EE 137116 C DER

Yes2 Targets: 4 6 7 9 737466 4875Millin R EE 142242 C OXO

3 Targets: 3 7 7 9 726755 3947Richardson NR EE 140516 C YOR

4 Targets: 5 6 7 10 715626 3786Bean RJ EE 139351 C DER

5 Targets: 5 6 7 10 705456 3964Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

6 Targets: 7 6 6 8 697553 3775Milne J EE 141804 C WIL

7 Targets: 3 6 5 10 687477 1585Bowyer K EE 101075 C STA

7 Targets: 1 7 5 10 686775 2855Fryer S EE 133575 C LAN

Yes7 Targets: 5 5 8 10 685345 4775Walker D EE 81274 C STA

10 Targets: 3 4 6 10 677447 3865Polley S EE 134218 C OXO

11 Targets: 5 6 7 10 665537 3573Garrick RA EE 139849 C STA

11 Targets: 3 7 6 10 664465 3675Poyser J EE 138501 C HAM

13 Targets: 4 5 5 10 655563 4675Williams L EE 138183 C CHE

14 Targets: 5 5 8 9 645252 4766Millar R EE 64610 C STA

Yes14 Targets: 4 5 8 5 644546 2867Noke L EE 139865 C WAR

Yes16 Targets: 4 5 7 10 634464 4636Brown DR EE 44353 C CHE

Yes16 Targets: 3 5 6 7 637147 4667Downing L EE 139311 C* SHR

16 Targets: 2 4 5 9 637435 3984Ward-Dutton R EE 103449 C CHE

19 Targets: 4 5 4 9 625454 7663Grundy C EE 113426 C STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 1 3 8 10 614454 3667Sarjant  N EE 135048 C SHR

Yes21 Targets: 5 4 4 9 605444 3675Heath M EE 115062 C STA

Yes22 Targets: 2 4 5 9 595655 3573Bottomer MJ EE 140610 C* STA

Yes22 Targets: 4 4 7 8 595236 2864Bratt AC EE 139378 C CHE

Yes22 Targets: 2 7 6 10 593464 4625Costello G EE 119745 C STA

25 Targets: 2 3 6 9 584357 2854Scarffe N EE 135939 C SUR

Yes26 Targets: 2 4 5 9 574254 2974Leigh SJL EE 142221 C* NFK

Yes27 Targets: 4 5 6 8 555235 2564Harrop J EE 101599 C* CHE

27 Targets: 3 5 7 7 555256 5631Molyneux P EE 132096 C LAN

Yes29 Targets: 4 5 5 9 544425 2842Johnson S EE 135341 C DER

29 Targets: 3 7 3 10 544444 2436Statham A EE 129126 C STA

31 Targets: 5 4 7 6 525255 1543Barwell AB EE 142622 C CHE

Yes32 Targets: 3 2 6 10 515024 2773Coupe R EE 516323 C* SUF

Yes33 Targets: 1 4 4 10 425143 2620Corke S EE 141355 C STA

33 Targets: 1 1 3 5 422435 1746Griffiths-Jea PM EE 141143 C WIL

Yes35 Targets: 2 1 3 3 363235 2651Baddeley S EE 140412 C STA

Yes36 Targets: 3 4 3 3 331342 3322Hinsley S EE 142730 C* WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 0Roberts P WW 2667 UC WDB
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 4 7 8 10 777488 21063Sarjant J EE 134810 CLT SHR

2 Targets: 3 7 6 10 664465 3675Poyser J EE 138501 CLT HAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 7 8 10 898778 7967Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

2 Targets: 4 8 7 10 878678 61058Whitehurst F EE 127107 JNR CHE

3 Targets: 5 8 6 10 837666 7976Bower MP EE 139148 JNR SHR

4 Targets: 7 6 7 8 817755 6986Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 5 7 6 10 743685 5775Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

Yes2 Targets: 6 6 6 9 696535 2966Burton J EE 119151 LDY SHR

3 Targets: 1 7 5 10 686775 2855Fryer S EE 133575 LDY LAN

Yes4 Targets: 4 4 7 8 595236 2864Bratt AC EE 139378 LDY CHE

Yes5 Targets: 4 5 5 9 544425 2842Johnson S EE 135341 LDY DER

6 Targets: 1 1 3 5 422435 1746Griffiths-Jea PM EE 141143 LDY WIL
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 8 8 10 948886 8976Harley D EE 98570 SNR SHR

2 Targets: 8 7 8 9 917868 41088Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR WAR

3 Targets: 5 7 8 10 898787 7868Rowbottom P EE 112264 SNR STA

3 Targets: 6 7 7 10 897787 7986Sherratt KI EE 104871 SNR STA

3 Targets: 8 8 7 10 898656 6988Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR STA

6 Targets: 8 8 6 10 888578 51067Machin J EE 131998 SNR SHR

7 Targets: 6 8 6 10 878584 71087B HUSTHWAITE 46496 SNR

7 Targets: 8 8 8 10 877576 6868James A EE 71621 SNR STA

Yes7 Targets: 7 7 7 10 878646 71087Pavitt J EE 128476 SNR LIN

10 Targets: 4 7 7 10 866588 8977Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

11 Targets: 7 6 8 10 856685 61067Wienandts HW EE 127988 SNR ROW

Yes12 Targets: 7 8 8 10 848385 51066Hunt C EE 117355 SNR DER

12 Targets: 5 8 8 10 846647 8877Meredith N EE 49975 SNR SHR

14 Targets: 4 7 8 10 836687 6885Bowling J EE 122428 SNR LAN

14 Targets: 5 7 7 10 838785 3977Edwards C EE 70557 SNR STA

Yes14 Targets: 8 6 7 10 836477 8587Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

14 Targets: 7 6 7 9 835777 6976Holden J EE 110827 SNR H/W

14 Targets: 5 7 7 8 836786 61076West S EE 137072 SNR OXO

Yes19 Targets: 8 6 6 10 826663 61087Burgess S EE 119150 SNR SHR

Report printed on: 08 March 2020 19:37:16 Page 17 of 26 Pages 

100 reg sporting ESP
08/03/2020Oakedge Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 6 8 6 10 828486 3977Edwards SA EE 84315 SNR STA

Yes19 Targets: 5 6 7 9 827675 41088Ogden S EE 122340 SNR DER

19 Targets: 4 7 4 10 828685 71076Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

Yes23 Targets: 6 7 6 10 816577 6687C FODEN 2424 SNR

23 Targets: 6 7 5 10 818875 4777Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR YOR

23 Targets: 7 7 6 9 818466 41086Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR YOR

23 Targets: 7 8 6 9 816557 5977Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR OXO

23 Targets: 7 8 8 10 817756 2984Moss FA EE 69625 SNR CHE

Yes23 Targets: 5 6 6 10 816577 51068Winter DJ EE 93955 SNR STA

23 Targets: 6 5 8 10 817588 5766Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

30 Targets: 6 7 8 8 806586 6767Carriere A EE 134610 SNR STA

Yes30 Targets: 6 6 6 10 808467 4986Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR SHR

Yes30 Targets: 7 7 7 10 808367 4588Grant I EE 124277 SNR STA

30 Targets: 8 7 6 10 807457 5975Taylor D EE 137116 SNR DER

34 Targets: 8 7 7 10 794368 5885Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR WAR

34 Targets: 5 6 7 8 798478 4868Mann J EE 110065 SNR CHE

34 Targets: 6 4 8 9 795568 7876Salt A EE 116236 SNR STA

37 Targets: 5 6 8 9 787368 31067Farmer G EE 135574 SNR LAN

Yes37 Targets: 5 7 6 9 787666 31085Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes37 Targets: 6 8 4 10 786368 5886Price A EE 122827 SNR STA

37 Targets: 7 8 5 7 787686 41046Upton S EE 122694 SNR STA

Yes37 Targets: 6 6 5 9 788575 5886Wilson P EE 138911 SNR LAN

37 Targets: 5 7 8 10 787585 61034Wright AP EE 102815 SNR STA

43 Targets: 8 6 6 9 776665 51055Grigg M EE 130082 SNR WAR

43 Targets: 6 6 5 9 778766 2976Kaminski J EE 121665 SNR WAR

43 Targets: 8 7 6 10 775647 3948Roberts DWR EE 138848 SNR WAL

46 Targets: 5 7 6 9 768666 5774Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

46 Targets: 6 7 5 10 765377 6848Lowe T EE 134636 SNR CHE

Yes46 Targets: 5 6 7 9 767476 4858Porter DC EE 139837 SNR LAN

Yes49 Targets: 4 7 6 8 756577 31057E THOMAS 15 SNR

49 Targets: 5 6 6 10 755575 4967Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

49 Targets: 5 5 8 10 754486 31066Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR STA

52 Targets: 5 6 7 10 746666 5764Cox I EE 133471 SNR STA

52 Targets: 5 8 7 9 748457 4467Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

Yes52 Targets: 6 7 4 10 747575 7826Fisher M EE 127612 SNR DER

Yes52 Targets: 4 8 8 9 747386 6753Grey KE WW 2813 SNR WDB

52 Targets: 8 5 1 9 745488 7874Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

57 Targets: 4 8 7 9 736564 4947Collinson G EE 139015 SNR LAN
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57 Targets: 6 7 4 9 737277 5775Gizzi HF WW 2335 SNR WDB

Yes57 Targets: 6 6 7 10 737446 5855Groves R EE 128228 SNR STA

57 Targets: 3 6 5 10 735673 6985Hawthorne PW EE 91174 SNR STA

Yes57 Targets: 5 8 7 10 735366 6755Helliwell G EE 125587 SNR YOR

Yes57 Targets: 4 6 7 9 737466 4875Millin R EE 142242 SNR OXO

63 Targets: 4 6 7 9 727567 3756B E HARRIS EE 141446 SNR

63 Targets: 6 7 8 10 725473 3577O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR WAR

Yes63 Targets: 4 8 7 10 728446 4674Parry-Sargent R EE 129458 SNR LIN

63 Targets: 3 7 7 9 726755 3947Richardson NR EE 140516 SNR YOR

63 Targets: 5 7 7 7 725666 5675Wilson W EE 91429 SNR WAR

Yes63 Targets: 3 8 8 10 727355 51044Wood DW EE 87833 SNR STA

69 Targets: 4 7 6 8 715525 71057Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR CHE

Yes69 Targets: 4 6 3 8 718447 4986Fox SN EE 140416 SNR CHE

69 Targets: 3 4 5 9 718346 51068Haley M EE 122716 SNR CHE

69 Targets: 5 6 6 10 714088 5685O'Neill P EE 131500 SNR SHR

Yes69 Targets: 3 7 7 10 717386 3773Orpin V EE 84700 SNR STA

Yes74 Targets: 6 5 7 8 707458 2684Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR STA

Yes74 Targets: 3 7 6 10 706356 5874Mccue M EE 96618 SNR STA

74 Targets: 5 6 7 10 705456 3964Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA
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Yes74 Targets: 0 6 7 10 704676 2976Walvin AJ EE 116167 SNR NOT

78 Targets: 4 6 3 10 696555 41074Bavington A EE 120890 SNR LEI

78 Targets: 7 6 6 8 697553 3775Milne J EE 141804 SNR WIL

78 Targets: 4 8 8 10 695644 3764Newbutt P EE 124469 SNR NOT

Yes78 Targets: 6 7 3 9 695437 4867Smith GD EE 61312 SNR DER

Yes78 Targets: 5 4 7 9 696454 5767Tilsley J EE 115327 SNR STA

78 Targets: 3 7 6 7 697465 5847Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR STA

84 Targets: 3 6 8 9 685463 6774Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

85 Targets: 5 6 4 9 674455 31066Dale ME EE 119357 SNR CHE

85 Targets: 3 4 6 10 677447 3865Polley S EE 134218 SNR OXO

Yes85 Targets: 3 8 8 10 672327 2967Winser B EE 137161 SNR KEN

88 Targets: 5 6 7 10 665537 3573Garrick RA EE 139849 SNR STA

Yes88 Targets: 3 6 6 8 665457 4855Sutton D EE 138882 SNR CHE

90 Targets: 4 3 8 8 656566 3853Poyser A EE 137287 SNR HAM

90 Targets: 4 5 5 10 655563 4675Williams L EE 138183 SNR CHE

Yes92 Targets: 2 7 7 8 644253 4985Botley A EE 137286 SNR LIN

92 Targets: 5 4 5 10 646454 4764Hannaford M EE 137970 SNR WIL

92 Targets: 6 5 5 7 647376 21042Koh Tom EE 136852 SNR LIN

92 Targets: 5 5 8 9 645252 4766Millar R EE 64610 SNR STA
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Yes92 Targets: 4 5 8 5 644546 2867Noke L EE 139865 SNR WAR

Yes97 Targets: 5 4 7 10 634454 5672Buckless M EE 128002 SNR STA

97 Targets: 3 7 7 10 635447 3544Carden C EE 131890 SNR STA

Yes97 Targets: 3 5 6 7 637147 4667Downing L EE 139311 SNR SHR

100 Targets: 1 3 8 10 614454 3667Sarjant  N EE 135048 SNR SHR

Yes101 Targets: 5 4 4 9 605444 3675Heath M EE 115062 SNR STA

101 Targets: 4 4 5 4 607456 3774Lowe GJ EE 38963 SNR CHE

103 Targets: 4 4 6 10 595246 2853Baker S EE 134006 SNR STA

Yes103 Targets: 2 4 5 9 595655 3573Bottomer MJ EE 140610 SNR STA

105 Targets: 2 3 6 9 584357 2854Scarffe N EE 135939 SNR SUR

Yes106 Targets: 2 4 5 9 574254 2974Leigh SJL EE 142221 SNR NFK

107 Targets: 5 5 2 6 567223 11076Hunt R EE 104094 SNR DER

108 Targets: 3 5 7 7 555256 5631Molyneux P EE 132096 SNR LAN

109 Targets: 3 7 3 10 544444 2436Statham A EE 129126 SNR STA

110 Targets: 5 4 7 6 525255 1543Barwell AB EE 142622 SNR CHE

Yes111 Targets: 1 4 4 10 425143 2620Corke S EE 141355 SNR STA

Yes112 Targets: 2 1 3 3 363235 2651Baddeley S EE 140412 SNR STA

Yes113 Targets: 0Lloyd B WW 2581 SNR WDB

113 Targets: 0Pope A EE 108278 SNR WAR
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Yes113 Targets: 0Roberts P WW 2667 SNR WDB
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Yes1 Targets: 6 7 8 10 867567 7968Stubbs I EE 123741 VET CHE

1 Targets: 7 7 8 10 868488 2987Wincott D EE 105986 VET SHR

3 Targets: 8 8 7 9 847557 6976Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET STA

4 Targets: 5 8 8 10 835575 7788Bridger PG EE 27558 VET SHR

Yes5 Targets: 8 6 8 9 826575 5887Finn M EE 94270 VET STA

5 Targets: 6 8 5 9 826678 5868Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

Yes7 Targets: 5 8 7 10 816785 6784Birchall R EE 87208 VET CHE

7 Targets: 3 6 6 10 816588 8975Carlyle J EE 122888 VET SCO

7 Targets: 5 8 7 9 817857 41065Hope A EE 66205 VET DER

7 Targets: 5 7 8 7 818465 8977Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

11 Targets: 6 7 6 10 807767 5775Cooke R EE 36793 VET DER

Yes11 Targets: 4 8 7 10 807487 3976Farmer G EE 101350 VET DER

11 Targets: 7 7 7 9 806677 5955Ferguson R EE 106176 VET CHE

11 Targets: 6 8 8 10 807375 6875Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET STA

Yes11 Targets: 6 8 6 10 808566 41047Rolfe RW EE 85787 VET CHE

Yes11 Targets: 4 7 8 10 807486 6857Shreeve JA EE 3975 VET CHE

17 Targets: 6 7 8 10 795566 5867Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

18 Targets: 7 8 8 10 785486 4774Fitkin P EE 84633 VET CHE

Yes19 Targets: 5 6 8 10 775587 5864Cantrill P EE 115519 VET STA
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Yes19 Targets: 8 5 8 9 778442 5987Jones JC EE 94671 VET STA

19 Targets: 6 8 8 10 776487 4475Sims JT EE 9465 VET DER

Yes22 Targets: 8 6 6 9 766755 2976Would R EE 121162 VET CHE

Yes23 Targets: 7 7 7 9 754388 3667Hough S EE 113044 VET CHE

Yes24 Targets: 5 7 6 10 743685 5775Greener S EE 125152 VET DER

Yes24 Targets: 5 8 8 10 742387 4766Smallman JD EE 85194 VET STA

Yes26 Targets: 4 8 5 9 735577 5873Bate P EE 85393 VET DER

26 Targets: 6 5 5 9 736667 1877Dale S EE 90855 VET LEI

28 Targets: 3 6 8 10 726467 4576Wood K EE 73032 VET DER

29 Targets: 5 6 7 10 715626 3786Bean RJ EE 139351 VET DER

29 Targets: 6 6 6 10 715536 7665Fower S EE 111266 VET STA

Yes29 Targets: 6 6 6 8 714486 4874Snelson CT EE 116106 VET STA

29 Targets: 6 6 6 9 716475 5674Ward D EE 121364 VET SHR

29 Targets: 5 5 7 10 717466 2964Yarworth MJ EE 106390 VET STA

34 Targets: 8 5 7 9 706465 5555Cobb R EE 3052 VET WAR

34 Targets: 5 6 6 10 705474 5864Griffith G EE 125147 VET CHE

Yes34 Targets: 2 6 6 10 707556 5765Hoban R EE 80675 VET CHE

Yes34 Targets: 2 7 4 9 707475 5857Oakes K EE 67938 VET STA

34 Targets: 3 8 5 10 706377 3576Shaw VN EE 19324 VET CHE
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Yes34 Targets: 3 8 7 7 708367 3945Trow SRW EE 85905 VET SHR

40 Targets: 2 6 6 9 696574 6963Ellis P EE 67682 VET CHE

41 Targets: 3 6 5 10 687477 1585Bowyer K EE 101075 VET STA

Yes41 Targets: 2 4 8 10 687545 2984Dentith J EE 106556 VET CHE

41 Targets: 6 8 5 6 684447 3786Gray KL EE 50845 VET BUC

Yes41 Targets: 5 5 8 10 685345 4775Walker D EE 81274 VET STA

45 Targets: 8 8 6 10 676456 2264Hill JO EE 9473 VET CHE

Yes46 Targets: 3 6 8 9 667336 7545Everitt AJ EE 69388 VET STA

46 Targets: 5 5 2 10 666555 4865Nicholls A EE 131157 VET NOT

Yes48 Targets: 4 5 7 10 634464 4636Brown DR EE 44353 VET CHE

48 Targets: 2 4 5 9 637435 3984Ward-Dutton R EE 103449 VET CHE

50 Targets: 4 5 4 9 625454 7663Grundy C EE 113426 VET STA

Yes51 Targets: 2 7 6 10 593464 4625Costello G EE 119745 VET STA

Yes52 Targets: 4 5 6 8 555235 2564Harrop J EE 101599 VET CHE

52 Targets: 3 4 6 8 554325 1784Pattison M EE 133097 VET CHE

Yes54 Targets: 3 4 3 3 331342 3322Hinsley S EE 142730 VET WAR

Yes55 Targets: 0Holland M EE 132228 VET CHE
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